
8:00 - 9:00
9:00

9:15

9:45

10:30
10:45

11:30

2:00

2:45

3:30
4:00

TENTATIVE PROGRAM
WISCONSIN GOLF TURF SYMPOSIUM

October 24, 1984
Morning

Registration and Coffee
Opening Remarks
Monroe Miffer - President, WGCSA
Blackhawk Country Club - Madison, WI
Keynote Address - Research & Development and the University
Dr. Leo Walsh - Dean of Agriculture
UniiYersity of Wisconsin - Madison
COf1)[19with Regulators & Activists
Dr. tJOhn Harkin - Rrofessor of Soil Science
UniV,ersity of WisGonsi - Madison
Shont Break
Directions: Herbicide Development and Golf Turf Improvement
Dr. Ray Freeborg - Professor: of Agronomy
Purdue University - Lafayette, Indiana
Luncheon Recess
Featured Speaker: Frank Hannigan, Senior Executive Director

United States Golf Assoclatien
Golf House
Far Hills, New Jersey

Afternoon
Session Chairman William R. Roq,er s, CGCS

Sentry World Golf Course
Stevens Point, Wisconsin

Trends in Golf Course Design
Mr. Geoffrey Cornish - Golf Course Architect
Fiddler's Green - Massachusetts
Directions: Insecticide Development and Application Management
Dr. Roscoe Randell - Professor of Entomology
University of Illinois - Champaign
Break
Directions: Fungicide Development and Agronomics in Disease Control
Dr. Noel Jackson - Professor of Plant Pathology
University of Rhode Island - Kingston
Cocktails and Conversation

October 25, 1984
Morning

Session Chairman - Roger Bell
North Shore Golf Course
Menasha, Wisconsin

Ope~ing Remarks
Corporate and Multi-Course Management
Mr. Joe vuzzt - Director of Golf and La~pe Maintenance

The Palmaire Cerporation
1. Lauderdale, Florida

10:00 Coffee Break
10:30 Directions: Management of Sand and Soil Support Systems

Mr. Stan Zontek - Midwest Director USGA Green Section
Crystal Lake, Illinois

11:15 Questions/CommentslDiscussion
Noon - The Great Getaway

29


