TENTATIVE PROGRAM WISCONSIN GOLF TURF SYMPOSIUM October 24, 1984

	Morning
	Registration and Coffee Opening Remarks
5.00	Monroe Miller — President, WGCSA Blackhawk Country Club — Madison, WI
9:15	Keynote Address — Research & Development and the University Dr. Leo Walsh — Dean of Agriculture University of Wisconsin — Madison
9:45	Coping with Regulators & Activists Dr. John Harkin — Professor of Soil Science University of Wisconsin — Madison
10:30	Short Break
10:45	Directions: Herbicide Development and Golf Turf Improvement Dr. Ray Freeborg — Professor of Agronomy Purdue University — Lafayette, Indiana
11:30	Luncheon Recess Featured Speaker: Frank Hannigan, Senior Executive Director United States Golf Association Golf House
	Far Hills, New Jersey
	Afternoon
	Session Chairman — William R. Roberts, CGCS Sentry World Golf Course Stevens Point, Wisconsin
2:00	Trends in Golf Course Design Mr. Geoffrey Cornish — Golf Course Architect Fiddler's Green — Massachusetts
2:45	Directions: Insecticide Development and Application Management Dr. Roscoe Randell — Professor of Entomology University of Illinois — Champaign
3:30 4:00	Break Directions: Fungicide Development and Agronomics in Disease Control Dr. Noel Jackson — Professor of Plant Pathology University of Rhode Island — Kingston
4:45	
	O OF 4004
/	October 25, 1984
	Morning Session Chairman — Roger Bell
	North Shore Golf Course
0.00	Menasha, Wisconsin
9:00 9:15	Opening Remarks Corporate and Multi-Course Management
0.10	Mr. Joe Yuzzi — Director of Golf and Landscape Maintenance The Palmaire Corporation Ft. Lauderdale, Florida
	Coffee Break
10:30	Directions: Management of Sand and Soil Support Systems Mr. Stan Zontek — Midwest Director USGA Green Section Crystal Lake, Illinois
11:15	Questions/Comments/Discussion Noon — The Great Getaway